
Bus Route Information 
School Year: 2021-2022 School: VALRICO ELEMENTARY 

 

BUS: BLUE (ROUTE 6120) 
STOP AM  PM  LOCATION 

034  6:58  2:05  N VALRICO RD & VALRICO VISTA DR 
036 6:59 2:08  N VALRICO RD & VALTERRA VISTA WAY 
025  7:00  2:08 LANDSIDE DR & TOPSAIL PL 
026  7:01  2:09 LANDSIDE DR & WINDJAMMER PL 
027  7:02  2:11  STAYSAIL DR & GANGPLANK DR 
039  7:03  2:13 DOCKSIDE DR & WINDJAMMER PL 
041  7:04  2:14 DOCKSIDE DR & HELM LN        
 

BUS: GOLD (ROUTE 6144)     

STOP  AM  PM  LOCATION 

023  6:41  2:16  E WHEELER RD & MOSER PL   
007  6:43 2:18  N VALRICO RD & ABBEY TRACE DR 
005  6:44  2:19  N VALRICO RD & WHISPERING SANDS CT 
040  6:45  2:13  N VALRICO RD & SHALLOW WELL CT  
022  6:51 2:03  E STATE ROAD 60, 33594 (@ TEN OAKS PL)  
019  6:53  2:05  412 SKYWOOD DR  
004  6:54  2:06  3133 WASHINGTON RD  
015  6:55  2:07  406 OLD MULRENNAN RD 
030  6:57  2:08  E STATE ROAD 60 (NE CR @ SHAREWOOD DR)  
 

BUS: PURPLE (ROUTE 6207) 

STOP  AM  PM  LOCATION 

400 6:42 2:27  CLAY PIT RD & MR D’S PL (13) 
021  6:53  2:11  SYDNEY RD & STEPHENS LN 
016  7:05  2:06  N VALRICO RD & VALRICO HEIGHTS BLVD 
029  7:08  2:04  N MILLER RD & HERMITAGE HILL WAY 
 

BUS: PINK (ROUTE 6224) 

STOP  AM  PM  LOCATION 

001  7:07  2:07  S VALRICO RD (SE CR @ GOLDEN OAK LN) 
 
 
 
 
 



Bus Route Information 
School Year: 2021-2022 School: VALRICO ELEMENTARY 

 

BUS: GREEN (ROUTE 7109)  **PM BUS ONLY** 

STOP  AM  PM  LOCATION 

020  7:13*  2:08  N MILLER RD & BRANDYWINE PL *AM Route 7115 (Red) 
010  7:14*  2:11  WASHINGTON RD & SILVER HILL PL *AM Route 7115 (Red) 
011  7:18*  2:04  S MILLER RD & BONTERRA BLVD *AM Route 7115 (Red) 
 

BUS: RED (ROUTE 7115) 

STOP  AM  PM  LOCATION 

044  6:39  2:21 SYDNEY RD & EMERALD HILL WAY 
024  6:40  2:20  13401 SYDNEY RD 
035  6:41  2:18  SYDNEY RD & BRILLIANT CUT WAY 
008  6:44  2:13  1815 SYDNEY RD 
045  6:46  2:14  LONG POND DR & LONG POND DR 
018  6:49  2:10  N VALRICO RD & HERITAGE CREST DR 
013  6:50  2:09  N VALRICO RD & LANDSIDE DR 
028  6:53  2:08  1221 N VALRICO RD (MHP) 
020  7:13  2:08*  N MILLER RD & BRANDYWINE PL *PM Route 7109 (Green) 
010  7:14  2:11*  WASHINGTON RD & SILVER HILL PL *PM Route 7109 (Green) 
011  7:18  2:04*  S MILLER RD & BONTERRA BLVD *PM Route 7109 (Green) 
 

BUS: SILVER (ROUTE 6228) 

STOP  AM  PM  LOCATION 

046  6:45  2:04  S ST CLOUD AVE & ST ANTHONY DR 
009  6:46  2:05  S ST CLOUD AVE & ST CLOUD OAKS DR 
037  6:47  2:06  S ST CLOUD AVE & BUCKHORN OAKS DR 
038  6:48  2:07  S ST CLOUD AVE & DUNCAN TREE CIR 
 

BUS: BROWN (ROUTE 6229) 

STOP  AM  PM  LOCATION 

002  6:55  2:06  CROSBY RD & ARISTA BLVD 
043  6:56  2:07  CROSBY RD & N MILLER RD 
031  6:57  2:10  N ST CLOUD AVE & PROPERTY LN 
032  6:58  2:11  420 N ST CLOUD AVE 
033  7:00  2:12  N ST CLOUD AVE & MARJO LN 
012  7:01  2:13  N ST CLOUD AVE & ROYAL TUSCAN LN 


